
Event 
Time

Case Number Case Name                          Event Description DPA Defense Atty. Comments

8:40

J 25-1-00688-21 DOOLITTLE, KIMBERLY ANN WSH Review JBM COPAS 3/19 @ 9:00

J 25-1-00398-21 SULLIVAN, SEAN DANIEL BW Pick-up - Set COR / Set Trial SMJ

J 25-1-00607-21 KNIGHT, JESSE AARON PATRICK Trial Confirmation PEM

J 25-1-00750-21 KNIGHT, JESSE AARON PATRICK Trial Confirmation PEM

J 26-1-00147-21 SAPP, BRYAN CHRISTOPHER Arraingment and Trial Setting SMJ

26-1-00083-21 HARRIS, ANGELA ARLENE Set Trial PEM

25-1-00813-21 WALKER, ROBERT L. Trial Confirmation WJH

9:10

J 25-1-00270-21 RALEY, ROBERT BRIAN Trial Confirmation BLA

J 25-1-00295-21 AYRES, TERRY JOE JR Set Trial BLA

J 25-1-00405-21 SWAW, PAUL WILLIAM II WSH Review JBM

J 25-1-00517-21 WOODRUFF, JONATHAN RUEBEN Review Hearing WJH

J 24-1-00575-21 SCOTT, KYLE DEAN Set Trial WJH

J 25-1-00789-21 RAYMOND, DOUGLAS WAYNE Trial Confirmation SMJ

25-1-00569-21 SWETT, WILLIAM ARTHUR Mental Health Review TAW

22-1-00223-21 FARONI, MICHAEL JOSEPH Motion to Quash Warrant - Set COR / Set Trial PEM

9:40

CLARK  

GH 24-1-00678-21 WILSON, DOMINIC DAVID Trial Confirmation / Review Hearing JLM

24-1-00080-21 KEYES, XANDER MICHAEL Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00423-21 MENDIOLA, JOSHUA RAY Set Trial PEM

25-1-00660-21 HOARD, ELTON Motion to Quash Warrant - Set COR / Set Trial PEM

MCFADDEN

J 26-1-00014-21 HARRIS, AMANDA LEE Omnibus PEM

J 26-1-00138-21 MAAE, JONATHAN TAVITA Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM

J 26-1-00132-21 PANTOJA-MARTINEZ, CHRISTIAN Bail Review WJH

J 26-1-00139-21 PRY, WILLIAM GENE Arraignment and Trial Setting BLA

26-1-00115-21 VICKERS, BREAYLA BELL Omnibus JLM

25-1-00107-21 ROBBINS, ALEJANDRA MARIA Attorney Review JBM

26-1-00076-21 SATTER, KRISTOPHER JAMES Omnibus PEM

25-1-00440-21 ARMENDARIZ, MICHAEL WILLARD Omnibus SMJ

10:30

J 25-1-00219-21 BATTRICK, KEVIN LOUI Trial Confirmation PEM

J 25-1-00533-21 WOJTOWICZ, BRADY Set Trial WJH

J 26-1-00146-21 HUGHES, CHRISTINA LEE Arraignment and Trial Setting JBM

25-1-00574-21 BLACKWOLF, SETH SORROW Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00195-21 VERA, LEIGH ANN Set Trial / Review Hearing PEM

25-1-00555-21 EISENMANN, KATE LYNN Omnibus JBM

26-1-00019-21 AMUNDSEN, AARON DAVID Omnibus SMJ

CLARK / MCFADDEN

Presiding Judge Joely Yeager, Dept. 3

Recess 10:10 - 10:30
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11:00

GH 25-1-00785-21 LITTLE, GEMIRIUS KYMANNI-RETREE Omnibus JLM

J 26-1-00141-21 JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER JAMES JR. Arraignment and Trial Setting JAB

J 23-1-00667-21 CHURCH, ASHLEY ANN BW Pick-Up - Set COR / DOSA Revocation Hearing JBM

J 26-1-00058-21 HEMENWAY, STEPHEN BLAINE BW Pick-Up - Set COR / Set Trial PEM COPAS 3/20/26

J 25-1-00033-21 LOONEY, JACOB ANTHONY Mental Health Review TAW

23-1-00827-21 BROCKMOLLER, MARIAH KAITLEN Mental Health Review TAW

24-1-00125-21 AVERY, SALLY JEAN Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00573-21 BARBER, JENNIFER LEANN Trial Confirmation JLM

25-1-00372-21 HULL, HARMONEY-SKY MARIE Set Trial JLM

25-1-00310-21 SANDERS, NICOLE C Set Trial JAB

25-1-00713-21 SCHIELE, REENA LEE Review Hearing PEM

25-1-00504-21 RICHTER, DAVID OWEN WSH Review PEM

25-1-00396-21 RICHTER, DAVID OWEN WSH Review PEM

25-1-00562-21 WERTH, ROBERT PATRICK Omnibus JBM

25-1-00825-21 DACEY, TABETHA BEALYNN Omnibus JBM

25-1-00805-21 REYNOLDS, ANTONE GAUATON Omnibus JBM

25-1-00450-21 DONALDSON, STEPHANIE LEA Omnibus JBM

26-1-00039-21 COA, EMMANUEL CHUKWUEMEKA Arraignment and Trial Setting WJH

21-1-00648-21 MARQUEZPLASCENCIA, IVAN Trial Confirmation WJH

26-1-00094-21 ALLISON, KAYDEN DOUGLAS Omnibus SMJ

1:00

J 25-1-00642-21 FODGE, JAMES ALLEN Set Trial JBM

J 26-1-00144-21 REYNOLDS, CASH LOYAL Arraignment and Trial Setting JBM

J 26-1-00128-21 RONK, SARAH ELIZABETH WSH Review WJH

J 25-1-00706-21 MASON, KYLE JAMES Omnibus PEM

25-1-00733-21 MILLER, JAMES MICHAEL Omnibus PEM

1:45

GH 25-1-00593-21 SLIPKO, CHRISTOPHER ALEX Trial Confirmation JLM

J 25-1-00819-21 CLARK, LAVONN TAYLOR JADE Set Trial JLM

J 26-1-00018-21 RUIZ, AARON CORIA Omnibus JLM

J 26-1-00059-21 SPECHT, CASEY MICHAEL Set Trial JBM

J 26-1-00060-21 CLARK, KAYLA LYNN Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ

J 26-1-00143-21 SANDS, VICTOR VALENTEEN Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ

26-1-00027-21 LAKE, BETHANN M Set Trial JBM

25-1-00419-21 NOLAN, DEVLIN Set Trial JBM

24-1-00263-21 CONNER, CINDY RAE Trial Confirmation PEM

25-1-00664-21 CORCOLES, RAY EDWARD Omnibus PEM

26-1-00129-21 STEWART, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER Arraignment and Trial Setting BLA

26-1-00023-21 MARTINEZ, THALIA MORALES Set Trial SMJ

2:30

J 25-1-00568-21 SORENSEN, THOMAS DAVID Set Trial JLM Hershman, Bryan 

J 26-1-00117-21 SAMBRANO, ELIJAH L Set Trial JLM Currie, Vicky J.

J 25-1-00204-21 YEPEZ, TRINIDAD JOHN III Set Change of Plea JBM Smith, Derek J.

J 26-1-00122-21 HUTCHINGS, ASA KYLE Omnibus SMJ Miller, Sebastia

BAUM

Lunch Recess 12:00 - 1:00 p.m.
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J 26-1-00111-21 CASTELLANO, ANNA MARIA Omnibus PEM Hunt, Rachel J.

J 26-1-00113-21 TSEHAYE, ELSA BERHANE Omnibus PEM Baum, Christopher

J 26-1-00114-21 URGA, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL Omnibus (Pled 3/18/26) PEM Blair, Donald

24-1-00544-21 KEFFER, LANA DAWN 7.8 Motion STB Pro-Se

24-1-00345-21 PEREZ-MEJIA, EMILIA Defense Motion BLA Blair, Donald

23-1-00624-21 BLEVINS, DARRELL LEON Set Trial BLA Mcginty, Scott T

26-1-00004-21 YOUNG, LOUIE EDWARD Omnibus BLA Ausserer, Jared 

25-1-00313-21 SEELYE, JACOB WILLIAM Trial Confirmation BLA Polley, Shannon

26-1-00098-21 SELLS, ZACKARY NICKOLAS Omnibus PEM Stewart, Michael

25-1-00760-21 WRIGHT, JAMES MARTIN Omnibus PEM Brungardt, Rober

26-1-00051-21 RIDER, CODY BENJERMIN EDWARD Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM To Retain 

26-1-00084-21 MICHAELIS, CASE MONROE Omnibus JBM McGhie, Jakob D.

26-1-00091-21 WATLEY, DEVONTE JAY Set Trial JBM McFadden, Sarah 

26-1-00090-21 SULLIVAN, DENIRO SAADIG Set Trial JBM Hunt, Rachel J.

23-1-00400-21 PETTIT, MORRIS BOLES Set Trial SMJ Lee, Angus

24-1-00762-21 KELLY, MICHAEL JAY Trial Confirmation SMJ English, Ryan A.

26-1-00131-21 KNOWLES, REBECCA JUNE Victim motion to Vacate NCO SMJ McFadden, Sarah Joshua Lee

4:00

25-1-00684-21 SWAYDIS, MALACHI TOSH BW p/u / Attorney Review JAB

26-1-00125-21 SWAYDIS, MALACHI TOSH AW p/u / PA/New / Robb/Assault/Theft JAB

18-3-00305-21 PORTER, ALISHA ANN BW p/u TAW Clark, Jacob
s/o to 3/25 Family 
Support Docket

26-1-00148-21 WOODY, DANIEL BRICE AW p/u / PA/New / Rape of a Child BLA

4:00

4:15

J 25-1-00735-21 MAURICIO CORREA, BRYAN LEONEL Trial Confirmation SMJ Pilon, Eric

25-1-00103-21 PEREZ ROMERO, NILSON Omnibus JBM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00779-21 LIAN, PENG ZA Set Trial JBM McFadden, Sarah 

26-1-00020-21 HAN, XINGYONG Omnibus PEM Petrenko, Boris 

26-1-00021-21 LIU, DAN Set Trial PEM McFadden, Sarah 

26-1-00055-21 LIU, WEILIANG Omnibus SMJ House, Joshua M.

26-1-00056-21 LEI, MINGXIAN Omnibus SMJ Hunt, Rachel J.

PEDERSEN, SHANE; LCSO (26C3326); Assault/Har-TTK (PEM)

PRELIMS - IN CUSTODY

HAYES, NATHAN JACOB JOHN; Chehalis PD (26B1473); Int. Pub Serv (PEM for WJH)

Co-Δ: Han, Xingyong; 
Liu, Dan

Co-Δ: Liu, Weilang; Lei, 
Mingxian

INTERPRETER

PRELIMS - OUT OF CUSTODY

Co-Δ: Castellano. 
Anna; Tsehaye, Elsa; 

Urga, Christopher; 
Hamim, Abdul

RUBY, MARCUS ALLEN LEE; LCSO (26C3340); UPF (JBM for SMJ)


